	Place of Origin
	Count

	Agawam
	5

	Amherst
	1

	Becket
	1

	Belchertown
	1

	Boston
	4

	Chicopee
	19

	Chilmark
	1

	Concord
	1

	East Longmeadow
	1

	Gilbertsville
	1

	Granby
	1

	Greenfield
	1

	Hamden
	1

	Holyoke
	19

	Jamaica Plains
	1

	Longmeadow
	1

	Lowell
	1

	Ludlow
	6

	Monson
	2

	New Bedford
	1

	Northampton
	2

	Palmer
	4

	Pittsfield
	1

	Shirley
	1

	South Hadley
	2

	Southwick
	1

	Springfield
	122

	Wales
	1

	Ware
	3

	West Springfield
	6

	Westfield
	8

	Worcester
	5

	California
	1

	Colorado
	1

	Connecticut
	12

	Florida
	5

	New Hampshire
	4

	New York
	2

	Pennsylvania
	2

	Puerto Rico
	7

	Rhode Island
	2

	South Carolina
	2

	Tennessee
	1

	Sum:
	264


Friends of the Homeless                                   Dec-16
	Count of Bed Nights
	4815

	 Number of Clients
	264


	Age Range 
	Count

	0-10
	0

	11-20
	6

	21-30
	52

	31-40
	57

	41-50
	65

	51-60
	65

	61-70
	19

	71-80
	0

	81-90
	0

	Sum:
	264






	Gender 
	Count

	Female
	60

	Male
	204

	Sum:
	264



	Veteran Status
	Count

	No
	255

	Yes
	9

	Sum:
	264




	Disabling Condition
	Count

	Client doesn’t know
	0

	No
	69

	Yes
	195

	Missing
	0

	Sum:
	264
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